800 m ALL TIME FEMMIN".I (al 31 agosto 2021) - prime 100
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

46
47
48
49
50

2:01.97
2:03.42
2:04.53
2:06.39
2:06.41
2:06.54
2:06.62
2:06.98
2:07.21
2:07.37
2:07.86
2:07.98
2:08.02
2:08.63
2:08.83
2:08.84
2:09.04
2:09.23
2:09.3
2:09.32
2:09.39
2:09.39
2:09.53
2:09.69
2:09.9
2:10.46
2:10.56
2:14.90
2:10.69
2:10.87
2:10.88
2:10.9
2:10.91
2:10.96
2:10.96
2:11.0
2:11.16
2:11.20
2:11.26
2:11.33
2:11.6
2:11.83
2:11.9
2:11.94
2:11.94
2:11.96
2:12.25
2:12.28
2:12.34
2:12.5

Santiusti Caballero Yusneysi

Artuso Elisabetta
Pinelli Paola

Gini Patrizia
Scatena Giulia
Sbrissa Serenella
Zuccari Elisa

Cioni Pamela
Botrini Letizia
Soldani Federica
Curri Vincenza

Gigli Flammetta
Feliciani Camilla
Gerlotti Giulia
lonescu Simona
Pieri Patrizia
Baggiolini Emanuela
Banchi Claudia

Del Sante Orsola
Marinaro Luisa
Cerini Mara

Aprile Giulia
Becatti Alessandra
Favalli Sophia
Ricciarini Simonetta
Piazzi llaria

Donati Sara

Boddi Carolina
Afrifa Francesca
Petralia Maria cristina
Bernabei Francesca
Mazzarini Paola
Castelli Marta
Baldini Federica
Paternesi Meloni Lucia
Samuelli Lucia

Di Napoli Patrizia
Mantovani Sara
Sani Sabrina
Pachetti Moira
Fois Anna Maria
Botticelli Silvia
Danese Valentina
Bertucci Giada
Zoccola Marina
Michelucci Gianna
Artuso Cristiana
Cecchi Roberta
Ugolini Cristina
Gherardini Laura

1984
1974
1958
1956
1980
1967
1959
1971
1970
1991
1974
1971
1990
1986
1973
1962
1972
1969
1972
1968
1977
1995
1965
2001
1960
1996
1981
2002
1982
1986
1969
1968
1995
1998
1993
1964
1969
1973
1968
1989
1942
1968
1976
1987
1968
1963
1978
1973
1964
1962

CUS PISA ATLETICA CASCINA
ATLETICA FEMMINILE GROSSETO
ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO BANCA TOSCANA
LIBERTAS LIVORNO

JAKY-TECH APUANA

CUS CA.RLFI. FIRENZE

LIBERTAS LIVORNO

ASSI BANCA TOSCANA FIRENZE

ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO BANCA TOSCANA
CUS PISA ATLETICA CASCINA
JAKY-TECH APUANA

ASSI BANCA TOSCANA FIRENZE
ATLETICA PIETRASANTA VERSILIA
TOSCANA ATLETICA EMPOLI
ULIVETO UISP ATLETICA SIENA

CUS FIRENZE

ASSI BANCA TOSCANA FIRENZE
ATLETICA SESTESE FEMMINILE

CUS C.R. FIRENZE

ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO BANCA TOSCANA
ASSI BANCA TOSCANA FIRENZE
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON

ASSI BANCA TOSCANA FIRENZE

ATLETICA LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO

UNO A ERRE AREZZO
ATLETICA CASCINA

CUS PISA ATLETICA CASCINA
LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATLETICA
ATLETICA SESTESE FEMMINILE
ASSI BANCA TOSCANA FIRENZE
CUS FIRENZE CARIFI

LIBERTAS LIVORNO

ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA

CUS PISA

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON
ASSI BANCA TOSCANA

CUS C.R. FIRENZE

U.S. ATLETICA FIRENZE AVIS
ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO BANCA TOSCANA
LIBERTAS RUNNERS LIVORNO
CUS FIRENZE

CUS C.R. FIRENZE

U.S. ATLETICA FIRENZE AVIS
POLISPORTIVA CORSO ITALIA
ASSI BANCA TOSCANA FIRENZE
CUS FIRENZE

ASSI BANCA TOSCANA FIRENZE
CUS PISA

CUS FIRENZE CA.RI.

AURORA PONTEDERA

2014
1997
1986
1984
2006
1992
1987
1991
1989
2014
2006
1998
2017
2006
2002
1984
2003
1998
1989
1989
2001
2013
1987
2021
1980
2020
2015
2021
2002
2008
1994
1989
2021
2019
2014
1984
1988
1986
1991
2013
1975
1989
1997
2007
1994
1982
2002
1998
1985
1984




51
52
53
54

58
59
60
61
62

64
65
66
67
68

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

98
99
100

2:12.51
2:12.8
2:12.93
2:13.0
2:13.0
2:13.0
2:13.00
2:13.06
2:13.11
2:13.21
2:13.22
2:13.3
2:13.3
2:13.5
2:13.57
2:13.58
2:13.6
2:13.7
2:13.7
2:13.7
2:13.7
2:13.72
2:13.73
2:13.9
2:13.91
2:14.00
2:14.07
2:14.18
2:14.2
2:14.35
2:14.4
2:14.4
2:14.7
2:14.72
2:14.87
2:14.9
2:15.06
2:15.1
2:15.10
2:15.18
2:15.22
2:15.29
2:15.35
2:15.37
2:15.5
2:15.50
2:15.50
2:15.53
2:15.59
2:15.6

Bottacci Giuditta
Coleschi Roberta
Guerrazzi Sharon
Conti Monica
Poetto Catia
Parollo Valeria
Nesi Elena

Ria Laura
Settecase Chiara
Bazzicalupo Miriam
Ferretti Caterina
Ghiri Lara
Paraschiv Elena
Tocchi Ornella
Dini Chiara
Benvenuti Martina
Tabarrani Marta
Priami Elisabetta
Baschieri Angela
Baschieri Angela
Pardini Edy
Grifoni Rebecca
Marianelli Paola
Marconi Gloria
Carli Cristina
Misuri Lucrezia
Ciotoli Consuelo
Gallorini Chiara
Lazzaretti Estella
Martinelli Emma
Dini Barbara
Nerucci Lisa
Poggetti Egizia
Cerrai Simona
Scala Lorenza
Toccafondi Cinzia
Rizzuto Anna
Paoletti Alessandra
Laterza Lisa
Guarino Giulia
Zanatta Michela
Mariani Cristina
Porcelluzzi Anna Maria
Maggiorelli Elena
Cassisa Josephine
Gelli Sara
Marchese Camille
Dallasta Stefania
Ricci Sophia
Bargellini Federica

2000
1964
1996
1964
1967
1972
1984
1969
1979
1991
1999
1972
1972
1961
1972
1978
1963
1964
1976
1976
1959
1995
1980
1968
1977
2001
1989
1974
1963
1990
1971
1982
1970
1965
1990
1961
2000
1974
1979
1989
1978
1994
1988
2003
1959
1980
1993
1987
1990
1973

ATLETICA CASTIGLIONESE

UISP ATLETICA SENESE C.R.A.M.
ATLETICA LIVORNO

ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO BANCA TOSCANA
ATLETICA LIVORNO

LIBERTAS LIVORNO

TOSCANA ATLETICA EMPOLI
ATLETICA PIETRASANTA LANDUCCI
TOSCANA ATLETICA FEMMINILE
CUS PISA ATLETICA CASCINA
TOSCANA ATLETICA EMPOLI NISSAN
LIBERTAS LIVORNO

U.S. ATLETICA FIRENZE AVIS
ATLETICA PISTOIA

ATLETICA C.R. PISTOIA E PESCIA
ATLETICA SESTESE FEMMINILE
ATLETICA MASSA

CASA DELLO SPORT GROSSETO

ASSI BANCA TOSCANA

ASSI BANCA TOSCANA

LATINA ASS AREZZO

ATLETICA FUTURA

CUS PISA

U.S. ATLETICA FIRENZE AVIS

CUS PISA

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON

CUS PISA ATLETICA CASCINA

CASA DELLO SPORT GROSSETO
CITROEN PISA

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON
ATLETICA LIVORNO

GENSAN TOSCANA ATL. FEMMINILE
ATLETICA PIETRASANTA BCC VERSILIA
LIBERTAS LIVORNO

CUS PISA ATLETICA CASCINA

CUS FIRENZE CA.RI.

TOSCANA ATLETICA EMPOLI NISSAN
U.S. ATLETICA FIRENZE AVIS
ATLETICA SESTESE FEMMINILE
JAKY-TECH APUANA

JAKY-TECH APUANA

TOSCANA ATLETICA EMPOLI NISSAN
CUS PISA ATLETICA CASCINA

LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATLETICA
LATINA ASS AREZZO

CGC VIAREGGIO

CUS PISA ATLETICA CASCINA
TOSCANA ATLETICA EMPOLI NISSAN
ASSI BANCA TOSCANA FIRENZE
CARIPIT SPORT

2017
1993
2017
1988
1985
1996
2007
1992
1999
2011
2019
1989
1999
1978
1998
1997
1981
1981
1994
1994
1976
2015
2001
1998
1998
2017
2010
1991
1980
2014
1994
1999
1997
1986
2013
1985
2021
1996
1999
2007
2007
2021
2011
2021
1975
2007
2014
2021
2008
1993



